
CCSD Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:43 PM  1/24/2026  Page 1
Dual Invite - January 24, 2026

Results - Dual Invite
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals
ACEN1 1:48.59

28.14 29.64 23.1527.66
ALAR2 1:49.14

Stakes, Kelan SR Sinicki, Cooper SR
Ahrenholtz, Nathan SO Richardson, Francis JR

27.38 31.12 23.1427.50
ATHB3 1:51.48

Schultz, Emmett SO Shear, Carson SR
Zach, Mason SR Clabaugh, Spencer SR

31.36 29.72 24.0926.31
ANEW4 2:09.20

33.32 39.78 30.7125.39
ACAM5 2:14.87

Young, Jensen SO Means, Jack FR
Creary, Mason SO Cassidy, Jett FR

34.59 33.93 30.3036.05
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
CAM JRHunt, Brady1 1:50.27

25.25 28.07 28.3128.64
LAR JRRasmussen, Braden2 1:56.16

26.74 29.49 29.7230.21
CEN JRWhitesell, Ian3 1:58.13

26.43 29.10 31.3431.26
LAR JRRasmussen, Brock4 2:03.54

28.34 31.69 31.3432.17
CEN SOCrow, Konnar5 2:04.15

27.76 31.62 31.3033.47
LAR JRLoseke, Cody6 2:08.24

29.04 32.18 32.9934.03
THB SOSchultz, Emmett7 2:16.44

29.87 35.96
CAM SRGarth, Tanner8 2:20.94

30.24 35.57 37.0938.04
CEN FRVanHorn, Jacob9 2:25.62

32.94 36.79 37.5938.30
CEN JRDelo, Sterling10 2:27.05

33.28 37.45
THB FRMiller, Reese11 2:39.95

35.43 40.51 39.7444.27
LAR SOThurston, Kenny12 2:44.17

36.45 42.73 40.1844.81
LAR FRWebster, Kon13 2:56.44

36.69 45.21 45.8648.68
 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
CEN JRHager, Chris1 2:10.05

29.67 31.47 30.4138.50
LAR JRRichardson, Francis2 2:16.05

28.62 34.04 33.7339.66

CEN SRBentley, Bryce3 2:21.37
29.79 37.22 31.4442.92

LAR SOGregory, Wade4 2:29.42
34.62 37.91 34.1242.77

LAR SOKunkel, Bryce5 2:30.91
32.11 37.94 33.5747.29

CEN FRMikesell, Caleb6 2:37.82
34.58 40.66 36.5046.08

THB SRGarcia, Diego7 2:41.72
32.49 42.43 37.9548.85

CAM FRCassidy, Jett8 3:07.68
42.24 47.34 40.4957.61

LAR JRMarlatt, Cooper9 3:17.82
47.69 46.83 45.2158.09

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
LAR SRStakes, Kelan1 22.55
NEW JRHoover, Gabe2 22.69
CAM JRGallion, Cy3 23.07
THB SRShear, Carson4 23.65
THB SRZach, Mason5 23.76
CEN JRBott, Evan6 24.25
THB SOLinduska, Bridger7 24.60
LAR SOAhrenholtz, Nathan8 24.87
THB SRClabaugh, Spencer9 25.35
CAM JRSmith, Xander10 25.71
LAR SOHerriott, Brayden11 26.76
LAR SOCook, Keegan*12 26.78
CEN JRTrimble, Tyler*12 26.78
CAM SOYoung, Jensen14 27.28
LAR SRSinicki, Cooper15 27.30
CEN SOMorss, Wyatt16 27.77
CEN FRLittle, Keanu17 28.12
CAM SOCreary, Mason18 30.39
NEW FRSmith, Nathan19 30.56
CEN SOBoal, Korbin20 32.37
LAR SOBennett, Sam21 40.17
LAR FRHagen-Groetz, Aidan22 47.64
LAR JRSullivan, Talon23 1:01.75

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals
LAR JRGrifϐiths, Max1 456.00
LAR SOBirdsley, Rhys2 444.65
THB SRNewman, Carmine3 404.35
LAR SRHyde, Spencer4 361.65
CEN JRSteward, Scout5 318.70
LAR FRCook, Alex6 243.05
CEN FRKnott, Aiden7 239.60
LAR FRStudyvin, Keith8 229.10

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
CAM JRHunt, Brady1 54.66

25.38 29.28
CEN SRYoung, Ian2 58.43

26.70 31.73
CEN SOUrry, Dexter3 1:01.61

28.70 32.91
LAR SOAhrenholtz, Nathan4 1:03.44

29.73 33.71
LAR SOShields, Jack5 1:04.46

29.76 34.70
LAR SOKunkel, Bryce6 1:12.19

33.68 38.51
THB SRGarcia, Diego7 1:12.22

32.75 39.47
 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
NEW JRHoover, Gabe1 50.08

23.99 26.09
LAR SRStakes, Kelan2 50.15

24.16 25.99
CEN JRWhitesell, Ian3 52.90

25.01 27.89
CEN SOCrow, Konnar4 56.31

27.17 29.14
LAR JRAn, Sam5 57.11

26.77 30.34
THB SRClabaugh, Spencer6 57.16

28.03 29.13
LAR JRLoseke, Cody*7 57.32

27.69 29.63
LAR SOWeitzel, Thor*7 57.32

27.64 29.68
THB SOLinduska, Bridger9 57.59

26.78 30.81
CEN JRTrimble, Tyler10 58.60

28.03 30.57
CAM SOYoung, Jensen11 58.66

28.61 30.05
THB JRShear, Caden12 1:00.13

28.71 31.42
CAM FRMeans, Jack13 1:01.36

29.47 31.89
LAR SOHerriott, Brayden14 1:01.54

28.89 32.65
CEN FRVanHorn, Jacob15 1:03.74

30.46 33.28
LAR JRParker, Sawyer16 1:06.23

32.00 34.23
CAM SOCreary, Mason17 1:07.36

31.13 36.23
THB FRMiller, Reese18 1:07.98

32.96 35.02
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Finals ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

LAR SOBennett, Sam19 1:36.24
44.94 51.30

LAR FRHagen-Groetz, Aidan20 1:51.48
49.40 1:02.08

LAR JRSullivan, Talon21 2:48.82
1:22.52 1:26.30

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
CAM JRGallion, Cy1 5:14.21

29.15 31.92 33.3931.96
1:05.66 31.89 31.84 29.83

28.57
LAR JRRasmussen, Braden2 5:17.49

28.25 31.16 32.7131.78
33.40 33.22 32.58 31.89
30.88 31.62

CEN SRBentley, Bryce3 5:39.97
29.35 32.71 33.9933.31
34.72 34.76 35.34 35.71
35.76 34.32

CAM JRSmith, Xander4 6:02.31
31.37 35.71 37.2637.17
37.12 37.84 37.16 36.68
36.95 35.05

LAR SOShields, Jack5 6:03.58
30.43 33.92 36.7036.33
37.29 37.94 38.47 39.01
37.99 35.50

CAM SRGarth, Tanner6 6:10.16
31.69 35.86 37.6836.90
37.32 37.94 37.87 37.52
38.65 38.73

NEW FRSmith, Nathan7 6:53.05
36.92 41.53 42.2342.22
42.64 42.57 42.80 42.05
41.89 38.20

LAR JRMarlatt, Cooper8 7:44.91
37.77 45.32 49.7048.70
50.28 46.43 50.14 47.18
45.27 44.12

LAR FRWebster, Kon9 8:06.30
38.90 48.12 49.5549.57
50.90 51.04 50.92 50.62
51.38 45.30

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals
ACEN1 1:36.32

Bott, Evan JR Young, Ian SR
Whitesell, Ian JR Bentley, Bryce SR

24.44 24.17 23.8223.89
ATHB2 1:36.90

24.10 23.92 24.2324.65

ACAM3 1:37.45
Hunt, Brady JR Young, Jensen SO
Gallion, Cy JR Smith, Xander JR

23.20 26.55 24.9522.75
ALAR4 1:44.40

Rasmussen, Brock JR An, Sam JR
Shields, Jack SO Rasmussen, Braden JR

26.65 25.08 25.4327.24
ANEW5 1:46.24

Sandrini, John JR Anderson, Isaiah JR
Hoover, Gabe JR Ohnstad, Archer

28.03 28.20 27.0822.93
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
CEN JRHager, Chris1 1:01.60

30.58 31.02
CEN JRBott, Evan2 1:02.02

30.10 31.92
LAR JRRichardson, Francis3 1:03.86

30.88 32.98
THB SRShear, Carson4 1:04.21

31.19 33.02
THB SOSchultz, Emmett5 1:06.58

32.46 34.12
CEN FRLittle, Keanu6 1:10.31

34.25 36.06
CEN SOMorss, Wyatt7 1:10.43

35.36 35.07
LAR SOGregory, Wade8 1:11.02

35.12 35.90
LAR JRParker, Sawyer9 1:20.94

39.30 41.64
CAM FRCassidy, Jett10 1:26.47

43.36 43.11
LAR SOThurston, Kenny11 1:31.36

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals
CEN SRYoung, Ian1 1:06.70

31.45 35.25
THB SRZach, Mason2 1:06.84

31.46 35.38
LAR JRRasmussen, Brock3 1:07.39

31.63 35.76
CEN SOUrry, Dexter4 1:08.50

31.87 36.63
LAR SRSinicki, Cooper5 1:10.98

33.37 37.61
LAR SOWeitzel, Thor*6 1:13.77

35.07 38.70
CAM FRMeans, Jack*6 1:13.77

35.59 38.18
LAR SOCook, Keegan8 1:14.74

35.24 39.50

THB JRShear, Caden9 1:16.74
35.77 40.97

CEN FRMikesell, Caleb10 1:24.23
39.51 44.72

CEN JRDelo, Sterling11 1:25.29
39.86 45.43

CEN SOBoal, Korbin12 1:26.45
40.73 45.72

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals
ACEN1 3:30.18

24.87 52.31 52.5115.15
26.82 54.94 24.19 50.42

ALAR2 3:33.06
Rasmussen, Braden JR Ahrenholtz, Nathan SO
Richardson, Francis JR Stakes, Kelan SR

25.94 53.55 55.9426.67
25.19 53.07 23.69 50.50

ACAM3 3:46.31
Gallion, Cy JR Hunt, Brady JR
Smith, Xander JR Means, Jack FR

25.76 54.72 50.3123.89
15.46 58.48 29.79 1:02.80

ATHB4 4:16.94
Shear, Carson SR Zach, Mason SR
Linduska, Bridger SO Clabaugh, Spencer SR

30.21 1:04.64 1:03.3028.20
30.08 1:03.98 1:05.02

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Laramie High School 163.5
2. Cheyenne Central High School 156
3. Campbell County High School 77.5
4. Thunder Basin High School 77
5. Newcastle High School 28


